
Sr No. Student Name Total Marks 

1 Rituparna Deka 361

2 Nishika Deb 361
3 Trishna Dutta 360
4 Ragini Sarmah 357
5 Priyakshi Boruah 355
6 Bhawna Jain 354
7 Suhani Borthakur 354
8 Rishika Pokhrel 352
9 Aoleena Chakma 352

10 Annesha Baruah 352
11 Diksha Saha 351
12 Reema Dutta 351
13 Debjani Saikia 351
14 Sahin Khan 350
15 Kumkum Sharma 346
16 Pratisree Baruah 335
17 Priya Jha 333
18 Sreyoleena Sengupta 333
19 Rabina Sah 333
20 Sanchita Singh 333
21 Priya Gogoi 333
22 Minakshi Saikia 333
23 Himakshi Rajbonshi 333
24 Shyamleem Chamuah 332
25 Aparna Thapa 332
26 Dona Changmai 332
27 Shreya Dey 332
28 Boishali Dutta 332
29 Barakha Konwar 331
30 Ankurita Dohutia 331
31 Shaheen Sultana 330
32 Ankita Saikia 330
33 Kamakshi Gogoi 329

GENERAL WAITING LIST

THE 2ND LIST FOR ADMISSION INTO B.A IST SEMESTER (CBCS) 2020-2021 WILL BE AVAILABLE ON

29/07/2020 AFTERNOON IN COLLEGE WEBSITE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY 0F VACANT SEATS
AFTER THE ADMISSION OF CANDIDATES OF THE FIRST LIST. STUDENTS WOULD BE REQUIRED TO

TAKE ADMISSION ON OR BEFORE 30/07/2020 BEFORE 6.00 PM .CANDIDATES WOULD BE REQUIRED

TO FILL UP AND SUBMIT THE DECLARATION FORM AVAILABLE IN THE COLLEGE WEBSITE AND ALSO

GENERATE STUDENT UNIQUE ID UNDER GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM UPON SEAT CONFIRMATION.

DATED:25/07/2020



34 Miss Puja Gogoi 329
35 Pubali Gogoi 329
36 Harshita Parashar 328
37 Jharna Baruah 328
38 Sarita Tamang 328
39 Priyakshi Buragohain 327
40 Lakhipriya Gohain 327
41 Bismita Boruah 327
42 Jasmine Konch 327
43 Shiranjita Kashyap 326
44 Nibedita Deb 326
45 Nishita Dutta 326
46 Sakshi Chowdhary 326
47 Lirina Das 326
48 Satabdi Gogoi 326
49 Satabdi Gogoi 326
50 Afrin Taj 325
51 Isha Bhadra 325
52 Mourani Kumari 325
53 Gayotri Goswami 324
54 Nisha Thapa 324
55 Sikha Rani Das 324
56 Ayushmita Paul 324
57 Richa Yadav 323
58 Mousumi Bhattacharjee 323
59 Akanksha Deka 323
60 Fahmida Nasrin 323
61 ARKITA GOGOI 323
62 Lovely Neog 323
63 Sushmita Boruah 323
64 Surangana Borah 323
65 Parishmita Gogoi 322
66 Pori Boruah 322
67 Disha Kakoti 321
68 Mushan Khan 321
69 Sabnam Ansari 320
70 Nikeemoni Moran 320
71 Trisha Ghosh 318
72 Supriya Bhattacharjya 318
73 Afsara Akhtar 318
74 Akangsha Borgohain 318
75 Gloria Kashyap 317
76 Tanisha Sultana 317
77 Sneha Singh 316
78 Fahmin Aziz 316
79 Sreeja Dey 315
80 Pratyasha Boruah 314
81 Sonal Sahu 314



82 Apeksha Jaiswal 313
83 Rimpi Deka 313
84 Sunita Gupta 313
85 Shahima Parveen 312
86 Sabba Sultana 312
87 Jafrin Begum 310
88 Pinku Chakma 310
89 Simran Singh 309
90 Sindula Kumari Mandal 309
91 Shiney Chakraborty 309
92 Kusum Das 308
93 Puja Gayan 307
94 Tinamoni Barman 307
95 Dixita Sarma 307
96 Anuradha Baishya 306
97 Megha Sarma 305
98 Megha Sarma 305
99 Kiron Moyee Bordoloi 305

100 Farjana Begum 305
101 Tazrin Hussain 305
102 Merina Jesmin Rahman 303
103 Rikumoni Bhuyan 302
104 Bipasha Rani Kakati 301
105 Mim Barman 300
106 Sonia Chakma 300
107 Ankita Chowdhury 299
108 Safali Gogoi 299
109 Prativa Sharma 298
110 Rokaiya Khatoon 297
111 Shahnaz Khan 296
112 Wasifa Tabassum Ahmed 296
113 Ishita Boruah 294
114 Soniya Kumari Patwa 293
115 Ritu Kumari Rai 292
116 Haripriya Bordoloi 291
117 Asiya Ahmed 290
118 Nishi Baruah 290
119 Priya Chakma 289
120 Nilakshy Choudhury 289
121 Reeyashree Dowarah 288
122 Ankita Paul 288
123 Himashree Saikia 285
124 Lakshyahira Hazari 285
125 Prerona Dutta 284
126 Himakhi Sonowal 284
127 Luna Kachari 284
128 Ashia Khatoon 283
129 Neha Sonar 283



130 Bipasha Sonowal 283
131 Porismita Sonowal 283
132 Neeha Sonowal 283
133 Naz Begum 282
134 Preeti Verma 282
135 Farheen Akhtar 281
136 Anjali Patwa 281
137 Prity Saha 280
138 Parishmita Dey 280
139 Archita Paul 279
140 Farmin Ullah 278
141 Ankita Dutta 277
142 Sanchari Chakraborty 277
143 Niharika Saikia 276
144 Sabrina Hussain 275
145 Mohsina Begum 275
146 Arpita Dey 275
147 Jharna Chowdhury 275
148 Nikita Sharma 275
149 Ashma Khatun 275
150 Leesa Sonowal 275
151 Ajmera Begum 274
152 Trishna Sarmah 273
153 Zeba Yasmin 271
154 Dipika Sharma 270
155 Nikhita Begum 270
156 Gorima Deori 258
157 Jyotisna Phukon 240
158 Tanushree Biswas 193
159 Sikha Kaur 191
160 ARCHANA DAS 190
161 Monalisha Das 187

Sr No. Student Name Total Marks 
1 Priya Gogoi 333
2 Minakshi Saikia 333
3 Himakshi Rajbonshi 333
4 Shyamleem Chamuah 332
5 Aparna Thapa 332
6 Dona Changmai 332
7 Shreya Dey 332
8 Boishali Dutta 332
9 Barakha Konwar 331

10 Ankurita Dohutia 331
11 Ankita Saikia 330
12 Kamakshi Gogoi 329
13 Miss Puja Gogoi 329

OBC / MOBC WAITING LIST



14 Pubali Gogoi 329
15 Jharna Baruah 328
16 Sarita Tamang 328
17 Priyakshi Buragohain 327
18 Lakhipriya Gohain 327
19 Bismita Boruah 327
20 Jasmine Konch 327
21 Lirina Das 326
22 Satabdi Gogoi 326
23 Satabdi Gogoi 326
24 Mourani Kumari 325
25 Nisha Thapa 324
26 Sikha Rani Das 324
27 Ayushmita Paul 324
28 ARKITA GOGOI 323
29 Lovely Neog 323
30 Sushmita Boruah 323
31 Surangana Borah 323
32 Parishmita Gogoi 322
33 Pori Boruah 322
34 Nikeemoni Moran 320
35 Akangsha Borgohain 318
36 Sonal Sahu 314
37 Safali Gogoi 299
38 Neha Sonar 283
39 Jyotisna Phukon 240
40 Sonia Ghosh 238
41 Priyanka Sonar 238
42 Pooja Kumari Raut 190
43 Jubi Khatun 180

Sr No. Student Name Total Marks 
1 Lakshyahira Hazari 285
2 Himakhi Sonowal 284
3 Luna Kachari 284
4 Bipasha Sonowal 283
5 Porismita Sonowal 283
6 Neeha Sonowal 283
7 Leesa Sonowal 275
8 Gorima Deori 258

Sr No. Student Name Total Marks 
1 Tanushree Biswas 193
2 Sikha Kaur 191
3 ARCHANA DAS 190
4 Monalisha Das 187

ST(P) WAITING LIST

SC WAITING LIST



(Dr. Nibedita Phukan)
PRINCIPAL & CHAIRPERSON

Selection Committee, B.A 1ST Sem. Admission 2020-2021

M.D.K.G. College,
Dibrugarh


